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EGG DASH

Get ready to hop into action as you
race to snatch up eggs bursting
with goodies!

GOLDEN EGG HUNT

BUNNY PHOTOS

Get ready to snap some egg-citing
pics with our Bunny at the photo
station from 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM!

CRAFT BOOTH

Hunt through the woods, sand and all
over Dolphin Beach for the coveted
golden eggs! Hunt alone, hunt on a
team - go for the gold!

", A VALID RECREATION PASS IS REQUI

Feeling crafty or just waiting for your
wave to start? Join us at the craft
booth and let your creativity flow!

RED TO ATTEND THIS EVENT

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Start Time

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 AM

12:05 PM

12:20 PM

12:35 PM

End Time

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

Activity

Check-In For All Ages
Craft Booth

1-2 Year Olds

3-4 Year Olds

5-7 Year Olds (Wave 1)
8-10 Year Olds (Wave 1)
11+ Year Olds

5-7 Year Olds (Wave 2)

8-10 Year Olds (Wave 2)

VOLUNTEERS

NEEDED

Sign up to lend a hand at:
TINYURL.COM/MPOASPRING




