

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SPRING CELEBRATION

SATURDAY, MARCH 21ST · DOLPHIN BEACH

EGG DASH

Get ready to hop into action as you race to snatch up eggs bursting with goodies!

GOLDEN EGG HUNT

Hunt through the woods, sand and all over Dolphin Beach for the coveted golden eggs! Hunt alone, hunt on a team - go for the gold!

BUNNY PHOTOS

Get ready to snap some egg-citing pics with our Bunny at the photo station from 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM!

CRAFT BOOTH

Feeling crafty or just waiting for your wave to start? Join us at the craft booth and let your creativity flow!

Start Time	End Time	Activity
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Check-In For All Ages
10:30 AM	1:00 PM	Craft Booth
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	1-2 Year Olds
11:20 AM	11:30 AM	3-4 Year Olds
11:35 AM	11:45 AM	5-7 Year Olds (Wave 1)
11:50 AM	12:00 PM	8-10 Year Olds (Wave 1)
12:05 PM	12:15 PM	11+ Year Olds
12:20 PM	12:30 PM	5-7 Year Olds (Wave 2)
12:35 PM	12:45 PM	8-10 Year Olds (Wave 2)

**VOLUNTEERS
NEEDED**

Sign up to lend a hand at:
TINYURL.COM/MPOASPRING

A VALID RECREATION PASS IS REQUIRED TO ATTEND THIS EVENT